Relatério Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
3527
3270

3518
3185
3498

Nome
Edjan de Souza Birochi

ELIANA SANTANA SILVA

Luciana Grandi Lourengéo
ANDRESSA

maria aparecida souza angel

12 PARCERIA SPORT RUN

47
45

39
30
59

Relatorio emitido em 30/12/2025 as 12:02:53

Fx.Et.
F4549
F4549

F3539
F3034
F5559

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe
ARTE VIDA TUPA

ESCOLINHA JP/RIO
VERDE_GOIAS

LUPE

Tempo
00:41:22

00:42:32

00:44:30
00:48:00
00:50:00

Pagina: 1



