

1ª PARCERIA SPORT RUN

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	Id.	Fx.Et.	Cl.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	3527	Edjan de Souza Birochi	47	F4549	-	F		ARTE VIDA TUPÃ	00:41:22
2	3270	ELIANA SANTANA SILVA	45	F4549	-	F		ESCOLINHA JP/RIO VERDE_GOIAS	00:42:32
3	3518	Luciana Grandi Lourençao	39	F3539	-	F		LUPE	00:44:30
4	3185	ANDRESSA	30	F3034	-	F			00:48:00
5	3498	maria aparecida souza angel	59	F5559	-	F			00:50:00